
Department Government Identificatio
n No.

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in 
CoC, if 
applicable

1

EPFO,
Regional 
Office, 
Gurgaon

Central 
Government

- -           81,51,909.00                  81,51,909.00 Unsecured - - No - - - - - Claim received by 
erstwhile RP i.e, Mr. 
Rajesh Kumar
Gupta

2

EPFO,
Regional 
Office, Delhi

Central 
Government

- -           20,06,961.00                  20,06,961.00 Unsecured - - No - - - - - Claim received by 
erstwhile RP i.e, Mr. 
Rajesh Kumar
Gupta

TOTAL      1,01,58,870.00            1,01,58,870.00 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks
, if any

Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor: International Coil Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 16/12/2019, List of creditors as on: 04/02/2025
List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in ₹)
Sl. 
No
.

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingen t 
claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that may
be set-
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted


